
WEST VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 

 
West Valley    Route 2      AM Run 
 
6:05       ​Leave Yard 
6:15        Locust @ Vantage 
6:20        Balls Ferry @ Black Lane 
6:24        Balls Ferry @ Adobe 
6:26        Balls Ferry @ Ash Creek 
6:29        Lone Tree @ Webb Ln 
6:32        Trefoil @ Balls Ferry 
6:34        Trefoil @ Locust 
6:35        Locust @ Foxhunt 
6:38        Long Branch @ Clinic 
6:41        Brush @ 4th st 
6:42 ​ Brush @ First St 
6:43        ​Front St @ Brush                        * Lake California Students* 
6:47        ​First st @ Frances 
6:48        ​Frances @ Gas Point Rd 
6:50        ​Gas Point @ North Cottonwood School 
6:51  ​ Moonbeam Ln 
6:52        ​Gas Point @ Stonegate 
6:54        ​Gas Point @ El Camino 
6:56        Gas Point @ White Oak Dr 
6:59        Gas Point @ Majestic Oak Circle #1 
7:00        Gas Point @ Majestic Oak Circle #2 
7:05       ​Arrive West Valley School 
7:15​ Gas Point @ Black Pine 
7:22        ​Gas Point @ West Ho 
7:25       ​Gas Point @ Ponder Way 
7:30       ​Arrive West Valley High     
 

West Valley   Route 2 ​   ​ PM Run 
  
2:20       ​Leave Yard 
2:35       ​Arrive West Valley  
2:45       ​Leave West Valley 
2:55       ​Gas Point @ Black Pine​  
3:00       ​Gas Point @ West Ho 
3:01      ​ Gas Point @ Ponder Way 
3:02       ​Gas Point @ Shane Ln 
3:10       ​Gas Point @ Majestic Oak Circle #1 
3:11       ​Gas Point @ Majestic Oak Circle #2 
3:13       ​Gas Point @ White Oak Dr 
3:15       ​Gas Point @ El Camino 
3:20      ​ Gas Point @ Moonbeam Ln 
3:24       ​Charles @ First St 
3:26       ​First St @ Coreen Ct 
3:28       ​Frances @ First 
3:29       ​Frances @ Gas Point 
3:33       ​Brush @ 4th St 
3:35       ​Brush @ First St 
3:37       ​Brush @ Front St               ​ *Lake California Students* 
3:39       ​Main St @ Long Branch Dr 
3:43       ​Locust @ Trefoil 
3:45       ​Locust @ Foxhunt 
3:47       ​Balls Ferry @ Black Ln 
3:49       ​Balls Ferry @Trefoil      ​  
3:53       ​Balls Ferry @ Adobe 
3:57       ​Balls Ferry @ Ash Creek 
4:00       ​Lone Tree @ Webb Ln 
 

 

 

 

Updated 9/16/2025 



WEST VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 

West Valley    Route 3      AM Run 
 
6:00am        ​ Leave Yard 
6:04             ​ Olinda @ Chestnut 
6:10             ​ Happy Valley Rd @ Andrea Way 
6:12             ​ Happy Valley @ Treat 
6:15             ​ Happy Valley Rd @ Flowers Ln                *east side 
6:22             ​ China Gulch @ Setting Sun 
6:25             ​ China Gulch @ Bohn Blvd 
6:23             ​ China Gulch @ China Wy 
6:28             ​ China Gulch @ Cerro Ct 
6:30             ​ China Gulch @ Sylvan 
6:33             ​ Happy Valley Market 
6:36             ​ Hawthorne @ Saddle Trail 
6:37             ​ Hawthorne @ Coleous 
6:38             ​ Oak St @ Cloverdale                                   *by Storage Units 
6:39             ​ Oak @ Scout 
6:43             ​ Palm Ave @ Olive 
6:44 ​         ​ Palm Ave @ Monte Vista 
6:45             ​ Palm @ Pine St 
6:48             ​ Bonney’s Burger 
6:52             ​ Country Market 
6:54             ​ Happy Valley @ Lassen 
6:56             ​ Happy Valley @ Coyote Ln 
7:00             ​ Arrive West Valley High School    ​  
7:19             ​ Shasta Farm and Equipment 
7:23             ​ 3621 Rhonda Rd 
7:33             ​ Arrive West Valley High 
 

West Valley   Route 3​       PM Run 
 
2:15                    ​ Mon-Tues Leave yard before Route #2 
2:35                    ​ Arrive West Valley First in line Load up first 4 stops only        
​  
3:01                    ​ Shasta Farm and Equipment 
3:05                    ​ 3621 Rhonda Rd 
3:10                    ​ North Cottonwood School 
3:17                    ​ Arrive West Valley 
3:21                    ​ Happy Valley Rd @ Coyote Ln                 ​  
3:23                    ​ Happy Valley Rd @ Lassen 
3:25                    ​ Country Market 
3:28                    ​ Happy Valley Rd @ Andrea Way 
3:29                    ​ Happy Valley @ Treat 
3:30                    ​ Happy Valley Rd @ Flowers Ln 
3:35                    ​ Happy Valley Market 
3:38                    ​ Hawthorne @ Saddle Trail 
3:39                    ​ Hawthorne @ Coleous 
3:40                    ​ Hawthorne @ Oak St 
3:42                    ​ China Gulch @ Setting Sun 
3:43                    ​ China Gulch @ China Wy 
3:45                    ​ China Gulch @ Bohn Blvd 
3:47                    ​ China Gulch @ Cerro Ct 
3:49                    ​ China Gulch @ Sylvan 
3:55                    ​ Oak St @ Cloverdale 
3:57                    ​ Oak @ Scout 
4:00                    ​ Palm Ave @ Olive 
4:01                    ​ Palm Ave @ Monte Vista 
4:04                    ​ Palm @ Pine 
4:05                    ​ Bonney’s Burger 
4:10                    ​ Olinda @ Chestnut 
 

 

Updated 9/16/2025 


